LED NARROW
RECESSED PANELS
Available in 4” x 2’ and 4” x 4’ configurations.
Field-selectable CCT, 3000K, 3500K & 4000K.
Field-selectable wattages from 10W to 40W.
Lumen packages from 1,050 to 5,000 lumens.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with

Color and Power
SWITCHABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example: LPN-42-40-CP)
Model Description
LPN-42-20-CP LED Narrow Recessed Backlit Panel, 4” Aperture, 2’ Long, Power Switchable 10W/15W/20W, Color Switchable 3000K/3500K/4000K CCT, White Finish
LPN-44-40-CP LED Narrow Recessed Backlit Panel, 4” Aperture, 4’ Long, Power Switchable 20W/30W/40W, Color Switchable 3000K/3500K/4000K CCT, White Finish
Accessories1 (Field Installed)
LPN-CMK = Y Cable Suspension Mount Kit
LPN-ETE = End to End Connector (2 Fixtures)
LPN-42-FMK = 4" X 2' Flange Mount Kit, White Finish
LPN-44-FMK = 4" X 4' Flange Mount Kit, White Finish
Notes LPN-42-SMK = 4" X 2' Surface Mount Kit, White Finish
1 Order as a separate line item; shipped in separate box for field installation LPN-44-SMK = 4" X 4' Surface Mount Kit, White Finish